Clave tnica
establecimiento
1Z12023-01-
02RAVBA00365631
1Z12023-01-
03NAVBA00365694
1Z12023-01-
04JAVBA00365704
1Z12023-01-
04SAVBA00365768
1ZT12023-01-
09GAVBA00365892

1272023-01-
10AVBA00365982

1Z12023-01-
10AVBA00365971
1ZT12023-01-
10AAVBA00365966
1Z12023-01-
11AAVBA00366046
1Z12023-01-
10HAVBA00366029
1Z12023-01-
11DAVBA00366045

1272023-01-
11AVBA00366082

1272023-01-
11AVBA00366081

1ZT12023-01-
13LAVBA00366231
1ZT12023-01-
12DAVBA00366207

1272023-01-
13PAVBA00366253

1272023-01-
13RAVBA00366251

1272023-01-
16NAVBA00366345

1ZT72023-01-
13HAVBA00366320

1272023-01-
16LAVBA00366365

1ZT72023-01-
16RAVBA00366362

1ZT2023-01-
17UAVBA00366479

1ZT72023-01-
18RAVBA00366541

1ZT2023-01-
18NAVBA00366512

1ZT72023-01-
18AVBA00366506

1ZT2023-01-
190AVBA00366587

1ZT72023-01-
18JAVBA00366557

1ZT2023-01-
19AVBA00366668

1ZT2023-01-
20AVBA00366723

1ZT2023-01-
23RAVBA00366861

1Z12023-01-
20SAVBA00366771
1Z12023-01-
20PAVBA00366776

Tipo impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Giro mercantil
Farmacia
Consultorios.
Ministiper
Otro

Otro

Oficinas

otro
otro
otro
Escuelas privadas

Farmacia

Otro

Otro

Otro

Otro

Rosticerias

Otro

Tiendas de abarrotes
o misceldneas

Escuelas privadas

Escuelas privadas

Tiendas de abarrotes
o miscelaneas

Otro

Tiendas de abarrotes
o miscelaneas

Cafeterfa o fondas

Otro

Tiendas de abarrotes
o misceldneas

Oficinas

Otro

Otro

Tiendas de abarrotes
o misceldneas

Escuelas privadas

Farmacia

Nombre

“FARMACIAS
MANZANITA"

DENTAL MG

KAREMI

PURIFICADORA
PALMAS

logistica medina

ESTAFETA MEXICANA
S.A.DEC.V.

NOVACORT SA DE CV/

Obrador Franco
AUTOPARTES
KAMALAS
COLEGIO MEXICO
CULTURAL
FARMACIA
ESPERANZA

VENTO ACATITLA

VENTO TLAHUAC

ELEJE

K'LAMAR

POLLO RANCHERO

SUPER POLLOS
GARCIA

Abarrotes y
Miscelanea las
Casitas

COLEGIO MEXICO
CULTURAL

ANTOINE DE SAINT
EXUPERY

EL CHINO
"ABARROTES VICTOR
HUGO"

ABARROTES LA
ARENA

OBSCURO DESEO

PAQUETERIA Y
MENSAJERIA
CASTORES

La Mayor

TRAMITES
METROPOLI
CENTROS AUDITIVOS
GAES MEXICO SA DE
v

OPTIKAL SHOP

ABARROTES LA
ARENA
AZTAHUACAN

FARMACIA DE LA
SALUD

Calle(local)

PAJARES

Actinia

MARIANO ESCOBEDO
PALMAS

durango

CIRCUITO DE
BAHAMAS

20 DE NOVIEMBRE

LOPEZ MATEOS

STA CRUZ
MEYEHUALCO

PIRULES
Insurjentes

CALZADA IGNACIO
ZARAGOZA

AV. TLAHUAC
SAN RAFAEL DE
ATLIXCO

EUGENIO AGUIRRE
ZONA1

1RA, CDA,
GUADALUPE
VICTORIA

1RA, CDA.
GUADALUPE
VICTORIA

Colima

PIRULES

BALVANERA

AVENIDA TLAHUAC
NUMERO 1577

ALFONSO TORO

Aquiles Serdan

LIRIO

IGNACIO ZARAGOZA

Plaza Mayor

ROEIENTE 166

SUR 69

AV. CANAL DE
TEZONTLE

Aquiles Serdan

Av. México

ESTENOGRAFOS

Num Exterior(local)

260

Mz2Lt6

3

38

M-155 L-13

65 antes 20

Mz 68 Lt 54

3089 BIS

4764

MZ5

MZ.138LT. 1

LT. 02 MZ.24

LT. 02 MZ.24

30

65 antes 20

29

CONDOMINIO 18,
CASA1

1851

30

1444

1601

103

1512

Lote 370

14

81

Num ( C
LOCAL 1 Valle del Sur Iztapalapa
El Manto Iztapalapa
La Asuncién Iztapalapa
El Manto Iztapalapa
San sebastian
> Iztapalapa
tecoloxtitlan
8 Lomas Estrella Iztapalapa
Santa Maria \ztapal
Aztahuacan tapalapa
82 Santa Martha Acatitla \ztapal
- ztapalapa
Norte paep
1 Santa Cruz \ztapal
Mevyehualco tapalapa
12 de Diciembre Iztapalapa
Santa Cruz \ztapal
Mevyehualco tapalapa
LT3 MZ67 SANTA MARTHA Iztapalapa
ACATITLA
1 Cerro de La Estrella  Iztapalapa
LT16 Guadalupe del Moral Iztapalapa
Santa Martha Acatitla \ztapal
ztapalapa
Norte paep
LOCAL 2| Tepalcates Iztapalapa
1 Tepalcates Iztapalapa
15 Campestre Potrero  Iztapalapa
12 de Diciembre Iztapalapa
PUEBLO SAN
LORENZO Iztapalapa
XICOTECANTL
UNIDAD
LOCALB HABITACIONAL Iztapalapa
MIRASOLES
loc.1y2 Escuadrén 201 Iztapalapa
Santa Maria \ztapalapa
Aztahuacan paiap
102 Campestre Potrero  Iztapalapa
Juan Escutia Iztapalapa
Dr. Alfonso Ortiz \ztapal
Tirado #tapaiapa
Héroes de Iztapalapa
Churubusco paiap
El Prado Iztapalapa
LOCAL 75, L75B, Dr. Alfonso Ortiz \ztapalapa
L75€, L75D Tirado patep
Santa Maria \ztapalapa
Aztahuacan paep
Santa Maria \ztapalapa
2
Aztahuacan paiap
MAGDALENA
L L1 I; |
OCA ATLAZOLPA ztapalapa

cpP

9819

9830

9000

9830

9520

9890

9500

9140

9290

9870

9700

9510

9860

9300

9140

9210

9210

9637

9870

9130

9910

9060

9570

9637

9100

9020

9090

9480

9020

9570

9500

9410

Tipo persona

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Moral

Moral

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Moral

Moral

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Moral

Fisica

Fisica

Moral

Moral

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Nombre completo
MARIA INES

Aline Fabiola
LETICIA

ARGELIA PAOLA

karla michell

MANUEL JAVIER

SILVIA
ALEJANDRO
JUAN FERNANDO
JAVIER

Manuel

HERIBERTO

HERIBERTO

BEATRIZ

DAVID EDUARDO

ROBERTO

ANTONIO HECTOR

ISAIAS

JAVIER

MARIANA

NATALY
MONTZERRAT

José Jesus

Julio Manuel

SONIA

JONATHAN ULISES

Carolina Judith

LUIS EDUARDO

THALIA SAMARA

JESUS

Julio Manuel

Marfa Guadalupe
Trinidad

MARIA MAGDALENA

Apellido Paterno
BARRERA
Mandujano
MEJIA

CASTILLO

vega

GUTIERREZ SOLA

LOPEZ
FRANCO
DIAZ
CAHUE

Rodriguez

CASTRO

CASTRO

PULIDO

CEDILLO

LOPEZ

MARTINEZ

MENDOZA

CAHUE

VALDES

GORDILLO

Caudillo

Garcia

SANTOS

CHAVARRIA

Rios.

MEJIA

BARRERA

Garcia

Castillo

ESPEJEL

Apellido Materno
MARTINEZ
Gutiérrez
RODRIGUEZ
ANDREW

medina

DIAZ COVARRUBIAS

HERNANDEZ
RUIZ
ZARAGOZA
FERNANDEZ

Sierra

FERNANDEZ

FERNANDEZ

CORREA

CORONA

GOMEZ

CRUZ

MENDOZA

FERNANDEZ

NORIEGA

CARDOSO

Diaz

Hernandez

GAONA

CASTRO

Calderon

HERNANDEZ

RUIZ

REYES

Hernandez

Carrasco

SANDOVAL

Razon social

ESTAFETA MEXICANA

S.A.DECV.

NOVACORT SA DE CV/

VENTO
POWERSPORTS S.A.

VENTO
POWERSPORTS S.A.

TRANSPORTES
CASTORES DE BAJA
CALIFORNIA, S.A. DE
CV.

CENTROS AUDITIVOS
GAES MEXICO SA DE
v

GRUPO OPTICO
ITALIANO S.A. DE
CV.

Fecha de apertura
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023

06/01/2023

09/01/2023

09/01/2023
09/01/2023
10/01/2023
10/01/2023

10/01/2023

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

12/01/2023

12/01/2023

12/01/2023

12/01/2023

13/01/2023

13/01/2023

14/01/2023

14/01/2023

17/01/2023

17/01/2023

17/01/2023

17/01/2023

18/01/2023

18/01/2023

19/01/2023

19/01/2023

20/01/2023

20/01/2023

20/01/2023

Capacidad de aforo

250

300

45

180

45

No.
4 0
2 0
3 0
2 0
5 0
1 0
6 0
10 0
3 0
23 0
2 0
6 0
6 0
1 0
5 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
23 0
30 0
2 0
1 0
35 0
2 0
4 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
3 0
3 0
25 0
4 0



1Z12023-01-
20AAVBA00366816
1Z12023-01-
24ZAVBA00366982
1Z12023-01-
24NAVBA00366968

1272023-01-
24YAVBA00366990

1Z12023-01-
24CAVBA00366967

1ZT12023-01-
24AAVBA00366995

1Z12023-01-
25MAVBA00367060

1Z12023-01-
25UAVBA00367093

1272023-01-
26LAVBA00367182

1Z12023-01-
26RAVBA00367230

1272023-01-
26NAVBA00367204

1ZT12023-01-
26NAVBA00367231
1ZT72023-01-
31AVBA00367538

1272023-01-
31AVBA00367471

1272023-02-
01GAVBA00367581

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Otro
Otro

Escuelas privadas

Escuelas privadas

Otro

Tiendas de abarrotes
o miscelaneas

Tiendas de abarrotes
o miscelaneas

Consultorios.

Escuelas privadas

Otro

Otro

Escuelas privadas
otro

Ministper
Talleres de

reparacion
automotriz

tortilleria la espiga

ABARROTES ROLAS

JARDIN DE NINOS LA
BURBUJA

Mundo del Peque

Panificadora
Mexicana La Migaja

Abarrotes Abraham

ABARROTES JESSY

CONSULTORIO YHIRE

GABINO BARREDA

"SUBASTA 201"
FUNERALES ERMITA
ZARAGOZA

LICEO AMERICANO
MODERNO

SALUD DIGNA A.C

TIENDAS TRES B S.A
DE C.V SUC.
REFORMA

SERVICIO VIGUERAS

oyamel
MARGARITAS

EMILIO BERLINER

Villa Eloisa

Circuito Rio Fuerte

Marcelino Cedano

TENIENTE JOSE
ESPINOZA FUENTES
(ANTES SUR 119 -A)

PIPILA

And. Jose Antonio
Moctezuma

ORIENTE 172

MELCHOR DE LOS
REYES

16 DE MARZO DE
1861

AV. TLAHUAC

CALLE 27

EMILIANO ZAPATA Z
01

Ite mz2

MZA1 LTS

MZA. 41 LOTE 14

Mz.1Lt.16

L-29 1-A

Agrupamiento A-6

Casa 4

1852 LoC.2y3
LT 28 MZ 19 S/N

67

1633 MZ6LT 17
MZ 114 LT 1210

19 23

Citlalli

Xalpa

Fuego Nuevo
Desarrollo Urbano

Quetzalcdatl Seccion
B

Real del Moral

Constitucién de 1917

Escuadrén 201

Guadalupe del Moral

Ermita Zaragoza

Escuadron 201

Ermita Zaragoza

Leyes de Reforma 3a
Seccion

Lomas de San
Lorenzo

Leyes de Reforma 3a

Seccion

Santa Maria
Aztahuacan

Iztapalapa
Iztapalapa

Iztapalapa

Iztapalapa

Iztapalapa

Iztapalapa

Iztapalapa

Iztapalapa

Iztapalapa

Iztapalapa

Iztapalapa

Iztapalapa

Iztapalapa

Iztapalapa

Iztapalapa

9660

9640

9800

9700

9010

9260

9060

9300

9180

9060

9180

9310

9780

9310

9570

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Moral

Moral

Fisica

hector hugo
ROLANDO

ROCIO

Linda Guadalupe

Ivan

Ana Lilia

JESSICA

CARLOS LIBRADO

Michel Andrea

ELIAS EDUARDO

BENJAMIN

MARINA

CARMEN BEATRIZ

TANIA

RAMON

abad

VAZQUEZ

MURozZ

Mayorga

Arcipreste

Chagoya

JIMENEZ

AGUILA

Galvan

HERNANDEZ

MENDOZA

SANCHEZ

MARTINEZ

SANCHEZ

VIGUERAS

aguirre

HERNANDEZ

LUCAS

Martinez

Morales

Salinas

HERNANDEZ

SANJUANERO

Garcia

UBANDO

MENDOZA

ALARCON

MORENO

PANTOJA

CASTILLO

SALUD DIGNA A.C

TIENDAS TRES B S.A
DEC.V

20/01/2023
23/01/2023

23/01/2023

23/01/2023

23/01/2023

24/01/2023

24/01/2023

25/01/2023

25/01/2023

26/01/2023

26/01/2023

26/01/2023

30/01/2023

30/01/2023

31/01/2023

49

250

49

45

35



